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Name Surname Country Position Institution e-mail

Mr  Almotazbellah Abadi Palestine Advisor to the Minister- Palestinian Water Authority mutaz.abadi@gmail.com
Head of Aid Coordination
and Management

Eng.  Ahmed Abou Elseoud Egypt Secretary General Egyptian Environmental aahmed_hm@yahoo.com

Affairs Agency (EEAA)
Mr = Ahmed Abuthaher Palestine Director General Environment Quality Authority - ahmadabuthaher@yahoo.co
m

Mr  Ouasli Aderrahman Tunisia Directeur de Gestion de la = Ministére de I’Agriculture waslyab@yahoo.fr
Filiere Hydraulique

Mr  Tahar Aichaoui Algeria Directeur des etudes et Ministere des Ressources en deah.meda@yahoo.fr
des amenagements Eau
hydrauliques

Mr = Ahmed Alaaeldin Egypt General Supervisor for Ministry of Water Resources alaa_ea_abdin@yahoo.com

Moawad Abdin

NWRC President Office

and Irrigation
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Mr  Rateb Al-Adwan Jordan Director of water ministry of water and jwtdu@yahoo.com
desalination irrigation /water authority of
jordan
Mr  Abdallah Alzyod Jordan Assistant Director of Policy | Ministry of Environment abdallah_alzyod@yahoo.com
& Development
Mr  Ran Amir Israel Director Ministry of Environmental rani@sviva.gov.il
Protection, Israel
Mrs  Borana Antoni Albania Expert atthe Environment MINISTRY OF ENVIRONMENT Borana.Antoni@moe.gov.al
Directorate
Mr  Sultan Arebi Kershman | Libya Technical Advisor Ministry of water resources skershman@gmail.com
Mr  Abdelhamid Aslikh Morocco Secrétaire Général de Agence de Bassin Hydraulique  haaslikh@gmail.com
I’ABHSMD De Souss Massa et Draa —
Agadir (ABHSMD)
Prof . Miriam Balaban Italy Secretary General, European Desalination Society = balabanmiriam@gmail.com
Editor in Chief Desalination and Water
Treatment
Mrs @ Nejla Ben Cheikh Fradi | Tunisia Chef de Service Agence nationale de cheikh_2000@yahoo.com
protection de I'environnement
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Stavros

Damianidis

Greece

Managing Director

LDK Consultants

stavros@Idk.gr

Habib

Elhabr

Mediterranean Pollution
Assessment and Control
Programme (MED POL)
United Nations Environment
Programme

habib.elhabr@unepmap.gr

Mrs

Mona

Fakih

Lebanon

Water Director

Ministry of Energy and Water

monafakih@hotamil.com

Stephane

Halgand

European
Commission

Programme Manager

Regional Programmes
Neighbourhood South
European Commission
Directorate General for
Development and Cooperation
— EuropeAid

Stephane.HALGAND @ec.euro
pa.eu

Mrs

Tatjana

Hema

Programme Officer

Mediterranean Pollution
Assessment and Control
Programme (MED POL)
United Nations Environment
Programme

tatjana.hema@unepmap.gr

Canovas Cuenca

Juan

Spain

Consultant

jcanovas@fjasesores.es
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Prof - Hosny Khordagui Cairo Team Leader SWIM-SM khordagui@yahoo.com
Mr.  Khalid Lalami Morocco Directeur Adjont a la lalami@environnement.gov.
Direction de la Surveillance = Ministerie delegeue change de ma
et de la Prévention des I’environnement.
Risques.
Mrs  Zeina Majdalani Lebanon ECONOMIC EXPERT / CIVIL | PRESIDENCY OF THE COUNCIL = zmajdalani@pcm.gov.lb /
ENGINEER OF MINISTERS majdalani.zeina@gmail.com
Mrs = Marta Moren Abat International, Regional and Marta.MOREN-
Bilateral Relations Unit, ABAT@ec.europa.eu
European Commission
Mr  Massimo Moser Germany/Stuttgard = Research Engineer and DLR (German Aerospace massimo.moser@dlr.de
PhD Student Center)
Mrs = Esther Pozo Vera European Coordinator for European DG Environment- E1 esther.pozo-
Commission Neighbourhood Countries  International, regional & vera@ec.europa.eu
and Mediterranean issues . bilateral relations
Mr Mo Provizor Israel Director of Planning Israel Water Authority MoplO0@water.gov.il
Division
Mr  Charbel Rizk Lebanon Environment Expert SWIM-SM  c.rizk@swim-sm.eu
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Mr  Bassam Sabbagh Lebanon Head of Service Ministry of Environment b.sabbagh@moe.gov.lb
Mr  Charfeddine Sliti Tunisia Chef de district de Bizerte = Société National d’Exploitation : c.sliti@sonede.com.tn
et de Distribution des Eaux
Dr.  Mustafa Soliman Libya Staff at Sebha University mustafa.ega@gmail.com
Chairman of Southern Expert
Foundation
EGA & UNDP Co ordinator
GEF OFP & PFP
Mr  Nicos Tsiourtis Cyprus Director NT WATER PROS Ltd tsiourti@globalsoftmail.com
Mr  Abdeslam Ziyad Morocco Chief of the division Ministry in charge of water ziyad@water.gov.ma,
“Planning and ab_ziyad@yahoo.fr
management of water
resources”
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